
BANK OF BARODA 

FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT 

1st Floor, Baroda Corporate Centre, 

C-26, G-BLOCK, BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX, 

BANDRA (EAST), MUMBAI-400051 

RFP REFERENCE NUMBER: BOB/FMBCC/109/AO/AV/2 

 

CORRIGENDUM- V 

 

With reference to our RFP  dated 08.09.2017 for “Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of AV 

Infrastructure Solution for Conference Rooms at Bank of Baroda, Corrigendum – I, II, III & IV, we 

furnish following amendment as under: 

  

1. Last date of submission of Bids shall be 12.10.2017 upto 12:30hrs IST. Technical bids shall be opened 

on 12.10.2017 at 13:00hrs IST 

 

2. This Corrigendum – V shall form part of the tender i.e. contract agreement along with Corrigendum – 

I, II, III & IIV  

 

3. All other terms and conditions remains unchanged.  

   

 

   Sd/- 

D. K. Namdeo         Place: Mumbai 

GM & Head         Date: 10.10.2017 
(FM & COA) 

 


